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LAND:1:1: PART OF LOT 17

XFOB:1:1: VILLAGE MANOR MH

19106 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/08/2002

2003HX Base Yr

174 SW LYNN SHERMAN TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,521 69.3750 41.62 63,304 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1288

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 21,443

FEP 200 85 170 2,830

FOP 60 35 21 350

FOP 120 35 42 699

1,668 1,521 25,322

BAS= W24 S23 E32 FOP= S6 E10N6 W10$ E24 N23 FEP= N10 W20 S10
E20$ W20 FOP= N10 W12 S10E12$ W12$.

BAS

24

23

32

24

23

2012

FOP6

10

6

10

FEP 10

20

10

20

FOP 10

12

10

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 540

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 700

9 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 25 25 625.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 6,250

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 36 720.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,800
20,240

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000
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11 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,680

12 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 720

13 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 22 40 880.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 8,800

14 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 675

11,875


